1/15/26, 9:17 AM

ACCOUNT

60000 - Operating Expenses - Non-Labor
67115 - Legislative Consulting

Total - 67115 - Legislative Consulting

Total - 60000 - Operating Expenses - Non-
Labor

Childrens Law Section Expense Detail Report

State Bar of Michigan
Parent Company : State Bar of Michigan : Sections
Childrens Law Section Expense Detail Report

Oct 2025, Q1 2026, Nov 2025, Dec 2025

DOCUMENT

DATE TYPE NUMBER

10/15/2025 Journal JE13397

11/10/2025 Journal JE13866

12/5/2025 Journal JE14455

ACS VENDOR NAME

Khoury Johnson Leavitt
LLC

Khoury Johnson Leavitt
LLC

Khoury Johnson Leavitt
LLC

DESCRIPTION

October 2025 Children's Law

November 2025 Children's
Law

December 2025 Children's
Law

DEBIT CREDIT

$0.00
$0.00
$500.00

$500.00
$500.00

$1,500.00
$1,500.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

https://5262361.app.netsuite.com/app/reporting/reportrunner.nl?cr=534&reload=T&whence=&siaT=1768486633720&siaWhc=%2Fapp%2Freporting%2Freportrunner.ni&siaNv=ct2

TOTAL NET
AMOUNT

$0.00
$0.00
$500.00

$500.00
$500.00

$1,500.00
$1,500.00

7m



